
1st Race. (CS2) Post 12:35PM CLAIMING $16,000
Purse $23,000 (Includes $2,000 FHBPA-FOA) About 7 1/2 Furlongs(Turf)(Rail at 72 Feet)
For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 STREET CODE (L) '14 G R60 121 Juarez, N Pietrangelo, M Vaccarezza, C

2 PASTA GIOVANNI (L) '12 G R44 121 Quinones, L Seyler, D Seyler, D

3 OMENED BY (L) '14 C R79 121 Monterrey Jr. P. Maria Ines Mejia, J

4 COSMIC THUNDER (L) '12 G R70 121 Ortiz, Jr., I Kresa, Gerald and Kresa, Susan Dixon, L

5 TOO STORMY (L) '14 G R52 **114 Donis, A Webster, R De Paulo, M

6 INDIAN SCHOOL (L) '14 G 0 121 Batista, J Ye, W Serpe, P

7 WANNABEAPLAYER (L) '14 C R70 121 Gaffalione, T Paradise Farms Corp. and Aventura Stable Walder, P

8 WILD FORCE (L) '11 H R75 121 Bain, G Lizardi, P Arrieta, M

9 TRACKING STOCK (L) '12 G R79 121 Meneses, M Calabrese, F Rodriguez, A

10 PANAMA PAPERS (L) '14 C R64 121 Saez, L Midwest Thoroughbreds, Inc. De la cerda, A

10
2nd Race. (CS3) Post 1:05PM CLAIMING $30,000-$25,000
Purse $34,000 (Includes $5,000 FHBPA-FOA) 6 Furlongs
For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Three Races or Which Have Not Won A Race Since September 30.
1 SQUADRON A (L) '10 H $30,000 R73 121 Juarez, N Vogel, C Vitali, M

2 FORZE MAU (VEN) (L) '14 C $30,000 S73 121 Saez, L Grupo 7C Racing Stable D'Angelo, F

3 GENERAL OBVIOUS (L) '14 C $30,000 R22 121 Zayas, E Arindel Gold, S

4 FORCE (L) '12 H $30,000 S73 121 Reyes, L Vicente Stella Stables LLC Gonzalez, O

5 COLEMAN ROCKY (L) '14 C $30,000 0 121 Ortiz, Jr., I Aprahamian, A Servis, J

6 GREGORY SUN (L) '14 G $25,000 R66 119 Ortiz, J Grupo 7C Racing Stable Delgado, G

7 SHEIKH OF SHEIKHS (L) '13 G $30,000 R13 121 Gaffalione, T Three Diamonds Farm Maker, M

7
3rd Race. (CX2) Post 1:35PM CLAIMING $12,500
Purse $22,000 (Includes $2,000 FHBPA-FOA) 1 Mile
For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 SWEAT (L) '14 C R66 121 Zayas, E Arindel Gold, S

2 PRIVATE BELLAMY (L) '14 G R70 121 Rios, J Me-My Trainerservices Corp Machado, A

3 SOMEDREAMSCOMETRUE (L) '14 G R78 123 Jimenez, A Salerno, T Nunn, D

4 EL CHAVAL (L) '14 G R54 121 Gomez, D Maestre, A Rakoff, D

5 KID'S KID (L) '13 G R72 121 Vasquez, M.A. ABAR P.R. Inc Cordero-Lopez, A.

6 MOTOWN MAN (L) '14 G R57 **114 Donis, A Alter, D Kassen, D
Motown Man - First Time Reported Gelding.

6
4th Race. (CS1) Post 2:05PM CLAIMING $30,000-$25,000
Purse $34,000 (Includes $5,000 FHBPA-FOA) 1 Mile(Turf)(Rail at 72 Feet)
For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Three Races.
1 FIRE ON FIRE (L) '13 G $25,000 R56 119 Vasquez, M.A. Big Lick Farm Nagle, R

2 SQUADRON (L) '14 G $30,000 R67 121 Albarado, R Love Unlimited Thoroughbreds LLC Dibona, B

3 SET ME UP (L) '14 G $30,000 R65 121 Juarez, N Drawing Away Stable Guillot, E

4 JAPONSKI (L) '14 C $30,000 S78 121 Alvarado, Jr., R Lomas, Alma and Roy H. Creque, R

5 STORM RULER (L) '14 G $30,000 R63 121 Batista, J Attard, Janice, Hadeed, Abraham M. and Hadeed, Gerald Attard, S

6 WAGE ACCELERATION (L) '13 H $25,000 R70 119 Gaffalione, T Frank Russo and Janice Attard Attard, S

7 FUEL THE BERN (L) '14 C $30,000 R79 121 Ortiz, Jr., I Three Diamonds Farm Gargan, D

8 UNEXPLAINED (L) '13 G $30,000 0 121 Saez, L Midwest Thoroughbreds, Inc. De la cerda, A

9 MARKSMAN (L) '13 G $30,000 E87 121 Zayas, E McCrea, B O'Connor, II, R

9
5th Race. (C1) Post 2:35PM STARTER OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $22,000 (Includes $2,000 FHBPA-FOA) 1 Mile
For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Started For A Claiming Price Of $8,000 Or Less or Optional Claiming Price Of $10,000.
1 ENTANGLED (L) '14 G $10,000 R69 121 Batista, J Hurtak, D Green Hurtak, D

2 CHEECH THUNDER (L) '13 G R71 121 Saez, L Cammarota, A Sano, A

3 TO DARE (L) '12 G R71 123 Ortiz, Jr., I Oak Ridge Farm Eppler, M

4 TWOCUBANBROTHERSU (L) '10 G E87 121 Juarez, N Derany, Stephen J. and Rigattieri, John Rigattieri, J

5 GRAN IDENTIDAD (L) '13 G $10,000 R49 121 Monterrey Jr. P. Thoroughbred Champions Training Center LLC Mejia, J

6 QUENANE (L) '14 G R36 121 Vasquez, M.A. IAB Stables and Fralick, Walter Levy, T

7 CHATIMENT (L) '14 G R86 121 Chamafi, J Morning Moon Farm Russo, J

8 ENDERS CAT (L) '12 G R70 121 Gaffalione, T Budhoo, S Budhoo, S

9 SHIP DISTURBER (L) '12 G R76 123 Sanchez, L Send It In Stables Navarro, M

10 CHEPSTOW (L) '10 G R71 121 Zayas, E GLAB Racing Stable LLC Ziadie, R
Chatiment - First Time Reported Gelding.
Blinkers On: Chatiment

10
6th Race. (C5) Post 3:05PM FLORIDA BRED MAIDEN
Purse $47,000 About 7 1/2 Furlongs(Turf)(Rail at 72 Feet)
For State Bred Maidens, Three Years Old.
1 NIGHTSTRINGS (L) '15 G R57 120 Leparoux, J Morton, Tobey L. and GoldMark Farm Kimmel, J

2 BETA MAX (L) '15 G R57 120 Saez, L Ranlo Investments LLC McLaughlin, K

3 PACO ENSACO (L) '15 G R74 120 Juarez, N Palmer, Teresa and David W. Kurtinecz, L

4 TROPICAL COGNAC (L1) '15 G 0 120 Panici, L Tropical Rose Racing LLC Nihei, M

5 MARNESIA ONE STEP (L1) '15 G 0 120 Ruiz, J Rossi, A Rossi, A

6 SALSA JACK (L) '15 G S41 120 Gaffalione, T Southwind Stables, Inc. Thomas, J

7 MR STARK (L1) '15 C 0 120 Zayas, E Arindel Gold, S

8 WHISKEY MOMENT (L) '15 C R57 120 Reyes, L Just For Fun Stable LLC Bezara, A

9 STRIKING HEIR (L) '15 C 0 120 Ortiz, Jr., I Shade Tree Thoroughbreds, Inc. Pinchin, J

9
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7th Race. (CX1) Post 3:35PM ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $57,000 (Includes $7,000 FHBPA-FOA) 1 1/8 Miles
For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races Other Than Maiden, Claiming, Starter Or Restricted Allowance or Which Have
Never Won Three Races or Which Have Not Won A Race Since September 29 or Optional Claiming Price Of $62,500.
1 CHUNNEL (L) '11 G $62,500 0 121 Ortiz, Jr., I Final Turn Racing Stable, LLC Navarro, J

2 TOUR DE FORCE (L) '13 H 0 121 Gaffalione, T Oxley, John C. and Kinsman Stable Casse, M

3 BIG DADDY (CHI) (L) '13 H R52 121 Saez, L Viejo Perro Stud Pletcher, T

4 NIIGON'S EDGE (L) '13 H 0 121 Leparoux, J Chiefswood Stable Simon, S

5 MISHEGAS (L) '13 G 0 121 Rios, J Diaz, O Velez, J

6 HARD STUDY (L) '13 H 0 121 Velazquez, J Pompa, Jr., P Pletcher, T

6
8th Race. (C7) Post 4:06PM FLORIDA BRED ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL

CLAIMING
Purse $48,000 1 Mile(Turf)(Rail at 72 Feet)
For State Bred Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won A Race Other Than Maiden, Claiming Or Starter or Which Have Never Won Two
Races or Optional Claiming Price Of $16,000.
1 ARCHER ROAD (L) '14 G R79 121 Ortiz, Jr., I Arindel Gold, S

2 ONE OF A KIND (L) '14 C R75 123 Juarez, N Hickory Woods Farm Kassen, D

3 G Q COVERUP (L) '14 G R71 121 Vasquez, M.A. N. T. S. Stable, Inc. Wolfson, MW

4 AT ODDS (L) '14 G R71 **114 R. Gutierrez PTK, LLC Kobiskie, D

5 THORISTIC (L) '13 G $16,000 R57 121 Ortiz, J Ramsey, Kenneth L. and Sarah K. Maker, M

6 NICHE (L) '11 G S30 121 Monterrey Jr. P. Final Turn Racing Stable, LLC Navarro, J

7 FAMOUS FACT (L) '13 G R32 121 Batista, J Santa Cruz Ranch, Inc. Rizo, J

8 WITHOUT REMORSE (L) '14 G R65 121 Panici, L Ciccarone, Steven W., Red Diamond Stable and Orion Racing

LLC

Nihei, M

9 CHARLIE MOPS (L) '11 G $16,000 R57 121 Zayas, E Loooch Racing Stables, Inc. Walder, P

9
9th Race. (C9) Post 4:37PM STAKES

The Soaring Softly
$75,000 Guaranteed

Purse $75,000 Guaranteed 1 3/8 Miles(Turf)(Rail at 12 Feet)
FILLIES AND MARES, FOUR YEARS OLD AND UPWARD.
1 TARALENA (L) '13 M 117 Gaffalione, T Cheyenne Stables LLC Clement, C

2 SUMMERSAULT (L) '12 M 119 Velazquez, J Parsons, Jr., William and Howe, David S. Hennig, M

3 SHEZAPRADO (L) '14 F 117 Zayas, E Out Of This World Racing LLC Maker, M

4 RUM GO (L) '14 F 117 Juarez, N Three Diamonds Farm Maker, M

5 EMPRESSOF THE NILE (L) '14 F 117 Ortiz, J Clifton, Jr., W Bond, H

6 NO SWEAT (L) '14 F 117 Saez, L Starlight Racing Pletcher, T

6
10th Race. (C10) Post 5:08PM ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $56,000 (Includes $7,000 FHBPA-FOA) 6 1/2 Furlongs
For Fillies And Mares Four Years Old and Upward Which Have Never Won A Race Other Than Maiden, Claiming, Starter Or Restricted Allowance or
Which Have Never Won Two Races or Optional Claiming Price Of $25,000.
1 DORITZA (L) '14 F R10 121 Batista, J Grupo 7C Racing Stable Gonzalez, O

2 WHAT ABOUT TONIGHT (L) '14 F R56 121 Saez, L De Mora, J Navarro, J

3 SILVER THREADS (L) '14 F 0 121 Ortiz, Jr., I D. J. Stable LLC Servis, JC

4 MISS HELEN (L) '14 F R69 123 Zayas, E New Empire Stables Wasilewski, C

5 QUEEN ROLLER (L) '14 F R73 121 Reyes, L Keld LLC Amaya, G

6 SWEET PARANG (L) '13 M R55 121 Gaffalione, T Raroma Stable Nicks, R

7 SILENCER (L) '14 F R56 121 Velazquez, J Ballis, Jake, Martin, Johns, Rucker, Bill and Lewis, Rashard Mott, W

8 POSSE NEEDED (L) '14 F 0 121 Ortiz, J Lewis, L Hennig, M

8
11th Race. (C3) Post 5:41PM MAIDEN CLAIMING $35,000
Purse $35,000 (Includes $4,000 FHBPA-FOA) About 7 1/2 Furlongs(Turf)(Rail at 12 Feet)
For Maidens, Fillies Three Years Old.
1 GREAT MADRINA (L1) '15 F 0 120 Jimenez, A Golden, R Matz, M

2 INDY CONTENDER (L1) '15 F 0 120 Gonzales, J Palm Beach Racing Partnership Wasilewski, C

3 SUGARCOATED KITTEN (L) '15 F R57 120 Ortiz, J Goodwood Racing VIII Cibelli, J

4 WAR BEAUTY (L) '15 F R76 120 Zayas, E Vegso Racing Stable Azpurua, Jr., L

5 RATE OF RETURN (L) '15 F R66 120 Gaffalione, T Grossberg, G Casse, N

6 GRETOUKI (L) '15 F 0 120 Saez, L Iron Oaks Farm LLC Summers, C

7 HERESURLAMAMAMA (L) '15 F R61 120 Panici, L Matlock, S Brinsley, M

8 GIVONNA'S MAGIC (L) '15 F S75 120 Vasquez, M.A. Monarch Stables, Inc. Spatz, R

9 LA PIU BELLA (L) '15 F R50 120 Ortiz, Jr., I R. A. Hill Stable Gargan, D

10 NATURAL MIST (L) '15 F R66 **113 Donis, A Hoque, A Woodard, W

11 DOMINANT DOLLY '15 F 0 **113 R. Gutierrez Flea Market Racing Manning, D

12 CORN POPPY (L) '15 F R65 120 Batista, J Mattola, Gary, Kurtin, Barbara and Cornell, Brian Pompay, T
Blinkers On: Corn Poppy; Rate of Return
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Off Races:C2 - C4 - C6 - C8 - CS4 - CS5 - CS6 - CX3 - CX4 - CX5 - CX6 - CX7 - CX8 - CX9 - CX10 - CX11 - CX12

Extra Races For Saturday, March 31, 2018
(Entries Close on Wednesday, March 28, 2018)

X1 EXTRA RACE NO 1 ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $87,000. (Includes $10,000 FHBPA-FOA) For Four Year Olds and Upward Which
Have Never Won Two Races Other Than Maiden, Claiming, Starter Or Restricted
Allowance or Which Have Never Won Three Races or Which Have Not Won A Race
Since September 30 or Optional Claiming Price Of $62,500.
Weight 123 lbs.
Non-winners of a race since February 28 2 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $62,500
(Races where entered for $50,000 or less not considered in allowances)

SIX FURLONGS

X2 EXTRA RACE NO 2 MAIDEN
Purse $80,000. (Includes $10,000 FHBPA-FOA) For Maidens, Three Years Old and
Upward.
Three Year Olds 118 lbs. Older 124 lbs.

ONE MILE

X3 EXTRA RACE NO 3 FLORIDA BRED ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $75,000. For State Bred Three Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won A
Race Other Than Maiden, Claiming Or Starter or Which Have Never Won Two Races or
Optional Claiming Price Of $12,500.
Three Year Olds 118 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race since February 28 2 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $12,500
(Races Where Entered For $10,000 Or Less Not Considered In Allowances)

SEVEN FURLONGS

X4 EXTRA RACE NO 4 MAIDEN CLAIMING
Purse $28,000. (Includes $2,000 FHBPA-FOA) For Maidens, Fillies And Mares Three
Years Old and Upward.
Three Year Olds 118 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $12,500

SIX FURLONGS

MONDAY 3/26 - GP TRAINING HOURS WILL BE 5:15 AM - 8 AM ; TRACK WILL CLOSE
FOR FASIG TIPTON BREEZE SHOW STARTING AT 9 AM.

ATTENTION HORSEMEN: In the event a horse is scratched due to a licensing issue
the owner and trainer are subject to fine at the discretion of the Stewards.

ATTENTION HORSEMEN: ****FOA's for winner will be 70% ; 20% for second ; 10%
for third if Registered Florida Bred

All horses stabled at Gulfstream Park, Gulfstream Park West or Palm Meadows
MUST have an up-to-date Certificate of Vaccination for Equine Influenza and
Equine Herpes Virus every 180 Days on file in the Racing Office. Forms can be
downloaded from Gulfstream Park website or obtained in the Racing Office.
Entries WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED on horses without the current vaccination
information.

Attention Horsemen: ALL HORSES MUST HAVE A CURRENT COGGINS ON FILE
WITH THE GULFSTREAM PARK RACING OFFICE INCLUDING HORSES STABLED AT
PALM MEADOWS AND GULFSTREAM PARK WEST.

ATTENTION HORSEMEN: NO UNLICENSED PERSONNEL WILL BE ALLOWED IN TEST
BARN, THEY WILL BE ESCORTED OFF THE PROPERTY

Attention Horsemen: It will soon be mandatory for all horses to be weighed prior
to each race. Specific information in regards to start date and procedure will be
forthcoming.

GULFSTREAM PARK PADDOCK WILL BE OPEN FOR SCHOOLING 7:00 AM - 9:00 AM
THURS & FRI OF THIS WEEK ; DURING THE CHAMPIONSHIP MEET OPEN 7:00 AM -
9:00 AM ON LIVE RACING DAYS

ATTENTION HORSEMEN: FOR DINING AND SEAT RESERVATIONS PLEASE CALL
SUSAN JOLLY @ CHRISTINE LEE'S 571-426-8875 AND SUITE INFORMATION
ELAINE 954-270-4874 ; CHARLES @TEN PALMS 305-331-2240

All horses stabled at Gulfstream Park, Gulfstream Park West or Palm Meadows
MUST have an up-to-date Certificate of Vaccination for Equine Influenza and
Equine Herpes Virus every 180 Days on file in the Racing Office. Forms can be
downloaded from Gulfstream Park website or obtained in the Racing Office.
Entries WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED on horses without the current vaccination
information.

ATTN HORSEMEN: A HEALTH CERTIFICATE (DATED WITHIN 72 HOURS OF
ARRIVAL) & CURRENT COGGINS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED WITH YOUR HORSE
UPON ENTERING THE BACKSIDE.

ATTENTION TRAINERS: ANY ENTERED HORSE WHOSE FOAL PAPERS ARE NOT IN
THE HORSE I.D. OFFICE ON RACE DAY IS SUBJECT TO FINE.

DO NOT ENTER UNLESS YOU PLAN ON RUNNING!!!

Would you like to receive via email condition books, stakes
books, overnights, workouts, results or cancellations? Now you
can with myRacingOffice powered by InCompass. Visit
https://myracingoffice.com today to register.
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A
Gustavo Amaya - 06/07/2018

Queen Roller, Race 10, PP 5 of 8
Michel Arrieta - 01/01/2019

Wild Force, Race 1, PP 8 of 10
Sid C. Attard - 05/19/2018

Storm Ruler, Race 4, PP 5 of 9
Wage Acceleration, Race 4, PP 6 of 9

Leo Azpurua, Jr. - 05/16/2018
War Beauty, Race 11, PP 4 of 12

B
Agustin C. Bezara - 10/15/2018

Whiskey Moment, Race 6, PP 8 of 9
H. James Bond - 03/20/2019

Empressof the Nile, Race 9, PP 5 of 6
Monte Brinsley - 12/21/2018

Heresurlamamama, Race 11, PP 7 of 12
Steve Budhoo - 03/23/2018

Enders Cat, Race 5, PP 8 of 10
C

Mark E. Casse - 04/12/2018
Tour de Force, Race 7, PP 2 of 6

Norm Casse - 02/05/2019
Rate of Return, Race 11, PP 5 of 12

Jane Cibelli - 11/15/2018
Sugarcoated Kitten, Race 11, PP 3 of 12

Christophe Clement - 03/11/2019
Taralena, Race 9, PP 1 of 6

Alexis Cordero - Lopez - 08/07/2018
Kid's Kid, Race 3, PP 5 of 6

Rasharn Creque - 03/18/2018
Japonski, Race 4, PP 4 of 9

D
Francisco D'Angelo - 06/17/2018

Forze Mau (VEN), Race 2, PP 2 of 7
Armando De la cerda - 03/25/2019

Panama Papers, Race 1, PP 10 of 10
Unexplained, Race 4, PP 8 of 9

Gustavo Delgado - 02/12/2019
Gregory Sun, Race 2, PP 6 of 7

Michael P. De Paulo - 05/19/2018
Too Stormy, Race 1, PP 5 of 10

Bobby S. Dibona - 01/01/2019
Squadron, Race 4, PP 2 of 9

Linda K. Dixon - 01/01/2019
Cosmic Thunder, Race 1, PP 4 of 10

E
Mary E. Eppler - 11/15/2018

To Dare, Race 5, PP 3 of 10
G

Danny Gargan - 12/29/2018
Fuel the Bern, Race 4, PP 7 of 9
La Piu Bella, Race 11, PP 9 of 12

Stanley I. Gold - 01/01/2019
General Obvious, Race 2, PP 3 of 7
Sweat, Race 3, PP 1 of 6
Mr Stark, Race 6, PP 7 of 9
Archer Road, Race 8, PP 1 of 9

Oscar M. Gonzalez - 09/04/2018
Force, Race 2, PP 4 of 7
Doritza, Race 10, PP 1 of 8

Eric J. Guillot - 07/01/2018
Set Me Up, Race 4, PP 3 of 9

H
Mark A. Hennig - 04/01/2019

Summersault, Race 9, PP 2 of 6
Posse Needed, Race 10, PP 8 of 8

Donna Green Hurtak - 03/16/2018
Entangled, Race 5, PP 1 of 10

K
David C. Kassen - 02/28/2019

Motown Man, Race 3, PP 6 of 6
One of a Kind, Race 8, PP 2 of 9

John C. Kimmel - 10/22/2018
Nightstrings, Race 6, PP 1 of 9

Dane Kobiskie - 02/25/2018
At Odds, Race 8, PP 4 of 9

Lilli Kurtinecz - 04/28/2018
Paco Ensaco, Race 6, PP 3 of 9

L
Tamara L. Levy - 03/20/2019

Quenane, Race 5, PP 6 of 10
M

Antonio Machado - 01/01/2019
Private Bellamy, Race 3, PP 2 of 6

Michael J. Maker - 02/28/2019
Sheikh of Sheikhs, Race 2, PP 7 of 7
Thoristic, Race 8, PP 5 of 9
Shezaprado, Race 9, PP 3 of 6
Rum Go, Race 9, PP 4 of 6

Dennis J. Manning - 11/15/2018
Dominant Dolly, Race 11, PP 11 of 12

Michael R. Matz - 04/01/2019
Great Madrina, Race 11, PP 1 of 12

Kiaran P. McLaughlin - 01/15/2019
Beta Max, Race 6, PP 2 of 9

Jaime Mejia - 01/01/2019
Omened By, Race 1, PP 3 of 10
Gran Identidad, Race 5, PP 5 of 10

William I. Mott - 06/02/2018
Silencer, Race 10, PP 7 of 8

N
Reid Nagle - 11/27/2018

Fire On Fire, Race 4, PP 1 of 9
Jorge Navarro - 08/01/2018

Chunnel, Race 7, PP 1 of 6
Niche, Race 8, PP 6 of 9
What About Tonight, Race 10, PP 2 of 8

Marcial Navarro - 06/07/2018
Ship Disturber, Race 5, PP 9 of 10

Ralph E. Nicks - 07/01/2018
Sweet Parang, Race 10, PP 6 of 8

Michelle Nihei - 10/24/2018
Tropical Cognac, Race 6, PP 4 of 9
Without Remorse, Race 8, PP 8 of 9

David Nunn - 01/01/2019
Somedreamscometrue, Race 3, PP 3 of 6

O
Robert R. O'Connor, II - 10/01/2018

Marksman, Race 4, PP 9 of 9
P

Jose Pinchin - 04/25/2018
Striking Heir, Race 6, PP 9 of 9

Todd A. Pletcher - 01/01/2019
Big Daddy (CHI), Race 7, PP 3 of 6
Hard Study, Race 7, PP 6 of 6
No Sweat, Race 9, PP 6 of 6

Teresa M. Pompay - 11/01/2018
Corn Poppy, Race 11, PP 12 of 12

R
David Rakoff - 10/28/2018

El Chaval, Race 3, PP 4 of 6
John Rigattieri - 06/25/2018

Twocubanbrothersu, Race 5, PP 4 of 10
Juan P. Rizo - 04/01/2019

Famous Fact, Race 8, PP 7 of 9
Angel M. Rodriguez - 01/01/2019

Tracking Stock, Race 1, PP 9 of 10
Albino A. Rossi - 05/18/2018

Marnesia One Step, Race 6, PP 5 of 9
Joseph F. Russo - 04/10/2018

Chatiment, Race 5, PP 7 of 10
S

Antonio Sano - 10/14/2018
Cheech Thunder, Race 5, PP 2 of 10

Philip M. Serpe - 12/01/2018
Indian School, Race 1, PP 6 of 10

Jason Servis - 11/15/2018
Coleman Rocky, Race 2, PP 5 of 7

John C. Servis - 07/10/2018
Silver Threads, Race 10, PP 3 of 8

Douglas J. Seyler - 08/07/2018
Pasta Giovanni, Race 1, PP 2 of 10

Stuart C. Simon - 05/19/2018
Niigon's Edge, Race 7, PP 4 of 6

Ronald B. Spatz - 01/01/2019
Givonna's Magic, Race 11, PP 8 of 12

Chad Summers - 01/23/2019
Gretouki, Race 11, PP 6 of 12

T
Jonathan Thomas - 04/15/2018

Salsa Jack, Race 6, PP 6 of 9
V

Carlo Vaccarezza - 11/26/2018
Street Code, Race 1, PP 1 of 10

Jose D. Velez - 01/01/2019
Mishegas, Race 7, PP 5 of 6

Marcus J. Vitali - 02/09/2019
Squadron A, Race 2, PP 1 of 7

W
Peter R. Walder - 06/29/2018

Wannabeaplayer, Race 1, PP 7 of 10
Charlie Mops, Race 8, PP 9 of 9

Christine Wasilewski - 01/01/2019
Miss Helen, Race 10, PP 4 of 8
Indy Contender, Race 11, PP 2 of 12

Milton W. Wolfson - 01/01/2019
G Q Coverup, Race 8, PP 3 of 9

Walter H. Woodard
Natural Mist, Race 11, PP 10 of 12

Z
Ralph Ziadie - 02/05/2019

Chepstow, Race 5, PP 10 of 10

In Today for

FRIDAY, MARCH 30, 2018

92 In Body

0 Also Eligible

92 Total In Today

GULFSTREAM PARK - IN TODAY SHEET
EIGHTY SEVENTH DAY

FRIDAY, MARCH 30, 2018


